NRA F-CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
25 OCT.-1 NOV. 2020
600 YARDS F-OPEN INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP
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FINAL RESULTS
MATCH 7 600 DAY #2

Total
——————— O HM -—-—-—————-

TOD HENDRICKS O HM 200-17 *MW*
DAN BRAMLEY O HM 200-13* 2MW
DANNY J BIGGS G O HM 200-13 3MW
KEN DICKERMAN S O HM 200-12%* 1HM
TIM VAUGHT O HM 200-12 2HM
ERIC WUESTENHOEFER O HM 200-11 3HM
CHRISTINE HARRIS W O HM 199-14 4HM
PAT SCULLY O HM 199-13 5HM
DAVID GOSNELL S O HM 199-12 6HM
JOE MEYER O HM 199-12 7THM
EMIL KOVAN O HM 199-11 8HM
DAVID CHRISTIAN O HM 199-10 9HM
JIM MURPHY G O HM 199-10 10H
OMAR ALONZO O HM 199-8
DOUG SKOGMAN S O HM 198-13
PATRICK FULGHUM O HM 198-13
TRACY HARROLD W O HM 198-12
PETER RICCI G O HM 198-10
DAN VAN GALDER S O HM 198-9
JASON SIMES O HM 198-9
WALTER LANGE G O HM 198-9
RHYS IRELAND O HM 198-9
JOSEPH FAIRLEY S O HM 198-7
KATIE BLANKENSHIP W O HM 198-6
BOB SEBOLD O HM 198-6
KEITH DAVIS G O HM 198-6
SHAWN AHRENS O HM 197-11
JOHN MYERS O HM 197-10
DAVID KOKOSZKA O HM 197-10
JAMES LANEY O HM 197-10
PRAVEEN KUMAR O HM 197-9
JEREMY SMITH O HM 197-9
BRIAN BOWLING O HM 197-9
BRYAN BLAKE O HM 197-8
BRIAN STEVENS O HM 197-8
LARRY BARTHOLOME G O HM 197-7
JEFEF COCHRAN O HM 197-7
CINDI BAUDHUIN W O HM 197-6
JASON PAGAN P O HM 197-5
ANDY AMBER G O HM 196-14
JOSEPH CORDEIRO O HM 196-10
FRANKLIN VANWHY O HM 196-8
SAM GRIGGS O HM 196-8
JASON COHEN O HM 196-6
LESTER BRUNO S O HM 196-6
BRET SOLOMON S O HM 196-6
PAUL MATKIN O HM 196-5
ROD BRAKHAGE S O HM 196-5
KEVIN SHEPHERD O HM 196-5
ROGER MAYHALL O HM 196-2
DONALD DIFFEY O HM 195-9



MASON DOHM
RANDY TEISSEDRE
JOHN SIGLER
JESSE FORD
RICHARD KING
JOHN MASEK
EDWARD HARRACH
AMANDA BOWLING
ROBERT DAVIS
EARL LIEBETRAU

KAYCIE BLANKENSHIP

JOHN FARRAGGIO
ETHAN BLAKE
ROGER HOPPE

TROY GOLTZ

RENE TATRO
AUSTIN WARFIELD
JEFFREY HAGUE
JOHN FLOYD
BRIAN MITCHELL
JOHN LINDSEY
DON LOOP
STEPHEN WILLIAMS
VESELIN DRAZEV
ALLAN MORITA
NORI THORNE
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195-5
194-7
194-6
193-10
193-7
193-3
192-9
192-7
192-6
192-3
190-6
190-3
188-3
182-4
199-11
197-4
195-9
195-4
193-4
192-7
192-5
191-7
191-4
191-3
189-2
185-2

1MA
2MA



